


Power BI DesktopSales Calls, Event Mgmt & Services, 
& Partner Check-In

Sales Calls by Month

0

100

200

300

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

151

210

176

209

266

1013
Sales Calls YTD

8
Event Mgmt YTD

959
Total Welcome Bags YTD

Event Mgmt by Month

0

1

2

3

Nov Dec Jan Feb

1

3 3

1

Sales Calls by Category

(40.51%)

449 (43.93%)

(15.56%) 414
159

Category
Association

Corporate

SMERF

Event Services by Month

0 100 200 300

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

239

86

268

30

336

Partner Check-In by Month

0 20 40 60

Nov

Dec

Jan

33

71

3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM
Last Refreshed



Power BI DesktopPickup Report
3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

# Leads by Month

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

5

6

7

2

20
Leads YTD

Total Room Nights by Month

0

500

1,000

Nov Dec Jan Feb

1,008

575

1,667
Total Rooms Nights YTD

$216,122
Total Revenue YTD

Total Revenue by Month

$0K

$50K

$100K

Nov Dec Jan Feb

$129K

$76K



Power BI DesktopRFPs
3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

# New RFPs by Month

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

21

71

17

37

24

170
New RFPs YTD

Total Room Nights by Month

0K

2K

4K

6K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

3.2K

7.2K

3.4K

5.8K

3.0K

22,685
Est Room Nights YTD

New RFPs by Category

1 (0.59%)

102 (60%)

59 (34.71%) Category
(Blank)

Association

Corporate

SMERF



Power BI DesktopLost Opportunities
3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

Lost Opportunities by Month

0

5

10

15

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

7
8

6

18
17

56
Lost Opp YTD

Lost Room Nights by Month

0K

5K

10K

15K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

4,825
4,005

5,957

15,388

8,320

38,495
Lost Room Nights YTD

$5,383,992
Lost Revenue YTD

Lost Revenue by Month

$0.0M

$0.5M

$1.0M

$1.5M

$2.0M

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

$0.73M
$0.56M

$0.85M

$2.12M

$1.13M

Lost by Category

2 (3.57%)

51 (91.07%)

3 (5.36%)

Category

Association

Corporate

SMERF

Lost by Reason

17 (30.36%)

13 (23.21%)
8 (14.29%)

(10.7…)

(7.14%)

4 (7.14%)
1 (1.79%)

6

4

Lost Reason

Insufficient Meetin…

RFP Cancelled

Insufficient Meetin…

Unknown - Client …

Insufficient Rooms

Used Other Proper…

Distance

CVB Declined to Bid

Hotel Declined to …

# of Attendees 

0 3000



Power BI DesktopVisitors Center & Tours
3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

Total Visitors by Month

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

633

546

440

208

159

240

99

124

104

88

Visitors LY Visitors

655
Visitors YTD

70
Tour Attendees YTD


See details

McKinney Market Payments by Month

Tour Attendees by Month

0

10

20

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

9

5

2

14

1

22

18

0

23

7

Tour Attendees MTD LY Tour Attendees MTD

https://ms-pbi.pbi.microsoft.com/pbi/Web/Views/ReportView.htm


Power BI DesktopWebsite
3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

Page Views by Month

0K 10K 20K 30K 40K

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

22.7K

20.6K

24.0K

16.4K

19.0K

33.2K

29.7K

43.9K

24.2K

27.1K

Page Views LY Page Views

158,057
Page Views YTD

97,129
Sessions YTD

80,865
Users YTD

Users by Month

0K

10K

20K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

9.
6K

9.
1K 11

.2
K

6.
7K 8.

4K

16
.5

K

16
.1

K

23
.3

K

11
.5

K 13
.5

K

Users LY Users

Sessions by Month

0K

10K

20K

30K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

11
.7

K

10
.8

K 13
.3

K

8.
1K 10

.0
K

20
.3

K

19
.1

K

28
.0

K

13
.7

K 16
.1

K

Sessions LY Sessions



Power BI Desktop

Instagram Followers by Month

0K

5K

10K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

5.7K 5.7K 5.8K 5.9K 6.1K

8.1K 8.2K 8.4K 8.5K

8.7K

Followers LY Followers

Facebook & Instagram
3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

13,999
Current FB Fans

Facebook Fans by Month

0K

10K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

11.4K 11.5K 11.6K 11.6K 11.7K
13.2K 13.3K 13.4K 13.5K 14.0K

Fans LY Fans

409
# FB Posts YTD

8,677
Current IG Followers

Instagram Engagement Rate per Impression

0%

200%

400%

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

3.20% 2.63% 2.47% 2.87% 3.05%

393.55%
333.33% 358.06%

235.48%

142.86%

Engagement % LY Engagement %

276
# IG Posts & Stories YTD

Instagram Impressions by Month

0.0M

0.1M

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

57K 57K

125K

82K
96K103K

83K
111K 111K

85K

Impressions LY Impressions

Facebook Impressions by Month

0.0M

0.2M

0.4M

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

92.2K 82.6K 108.5K
74.6K 99.4K109.5K 89.0K 109.8K

172.7K

325.2K

Impressions LY Impressions

Facebook Engagement Rate per Impression

0%

5%

10%

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

5.7% 5.2% 5.2%
4.0%

5.3%

9.1%
7.9%

9.6% 9.4%

7.0%

Engagnement Rate LY Engagement Rate



Power BI Desktop

Visit Widget Users by Month

0

200

400

600

800

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

54
8

39
4

30
6

27
7 35

2

62
6

62
6 84

6

52
5

53
8

Users LY Users

YouTube Impressions by Month

0K

5K

10K

15K

20K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

1.
1K

1.
3K

1.
2K 1.
5K 3.

2K

7.
8K

5.
9K

10
.8

K

6.
6K

22
.0

K

Impressions LY Impressions

Visit Widget & YouTube
3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

3,161
Visit Widget Users YTD

3,642
YouTube Views YTD

3,021
VW Sessions YTD

YouTube Views by Month

0

500

1000

1500

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

14
8

17
0

13
2 20

9

49
960

6

45
1

64
6

44
9

14
90

Views LY Views

53,080
Impressions YTD

Visit Widget Sessions by Month

0

200

400

600

800

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

86
2

60
1

38
5

30
4

40
5

58
7 61
1

81
8

49
3

51
2

Sessions LY Visit Widget Sessions



Power BI DesktopRobly
3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

Open Rate by Month

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

17.78%

21.24%

34.51%

27.01%

28.67%

30.67%

33.01%

30.74%

32.26%

34.35%

Open Rate LY Open Rate

32.19%
Open Rate YTD

10.35%
Click Rate YTD

78,458
Total Recipients YTD

Total Recipients by Month

0K

10K

20K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

22
.4

K

17
.9

K 20
.9

K

19
.3

K

15
.4

K

15
.9

K

15
.6

K

16
.8

K

15
.1

K

15
.1

K

Total Recipients LY Total Recipients

Click Rate by Month

0%

5%

10%

15%

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

9.
2% 9.

9%

6.
7% 8.

1% 9.
3%

14
.2

%

9.
5%

9.
7%

8.
7% 9.

4%

Click Rate LY Click Rate



Power BI Desktop
STR Report 67.00%

Occupancy YTD

$91.53
ADR YTD

$12,630,054.18
Total Revenue YTD3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

Occupancy by Month

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

70.48%

68.47%

63.75%

61.57%

69.68%

72.00%

69.00%

64.00%

63.00%

STR T Occ MTD LY STR T Occ MTD

Average Daily Rate by Month

$0

$50

$100

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

$9
0

$8
8

$8
4

$8
3 $8

8$9
3

$9
1

$9
1

$9
2

ADR LY ADR

Revenue by Month

0M

1M

2M

3M

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

3.
1M

2.
8M

2.
6M 2.
7M 2.

9M

3.
5M

3.
1M

3.
0M

3.
0M

Revenue LY Revenue

STR Glossary
STR FAQ

https://str.com/data-insights/resources/glossary
https://str.com/data-insights/resources/faq


Power BI Desktop
City Occupancy Report $866,662

HOT Revenue YTD
37.46%
% Rooms Nights YTD

110,232
# Room Nights YTD3/7/2023 4:05:57 PM

Last Refreshed

Hot Tax Revenue by Month

0K 50K 100K 150K 200K

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

166.01K

176.22K

177.36K

170.47K

159.51K

218.74K

227.68K

199.90K

220.34K

Amount Paid LY Amount Paid

Amount Paid by Property

Sheraton Mckinney

Airbnb Inc

Fairfield Inn & Suites

Springhill Suites

Holiday Inn Hampton Inn Home2 Suites

Holiday Inn … La Quinta… Townpla… Red Roo…

Comfort Suites

WoodSpring Suites

Super 8

Best W… Days Inn Motel 6

Grand Hotel

Econolodge

Mc…

The …

$137K

$71K

$69K

$62K

$61K $60K $59K

$46K $37K $34K $34K

$29K

$29K

$25K

$23K $22K $20K

$8K $…


